
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 10 JUN 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  03:28
 11:28
 16:33
 22:01

 0.3
 3.4
 1.6
 3.1

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 RA

2 SH

3 MZ

4 AN

5 MJ

6 SR

7 MR

8 SA

9 AM

10 RZ

11 SL

12 ML

AQ AND
BA ON
LEAVE

Page 1 of 3

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- ASIA INSPIRE 

M.V- SEDRA 

M.V- CLIPPER TYNE 

M.V- SEASPAN SANTOS 

M.V- AMOY SUNNY 

M.T- LEBRETHAH 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- NCC SAMA 

M.T- BATELEUR 

 180.00

 131.00

 176.00

 260.00

 225.00

 295.00

 105.00

 183.00

 143.00

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

35911

35902

35917

35918

35872

35916

24826

35915

35912

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

STEEL BILLETS
 M.Ton

WOOD PULP
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

11393

4806

NIL

NIL

6510

NIL

1516

NIL

NIL

NIL2100 --

6138

NIL

NIL

--

55817

NIL

2476

34830

4088

14387

2936

3654

1800

3445

140672

NO WORK

2646

2604

MR

MZ

SL

SH / RA

MJ

MN / AM

SG

ML

08/06

05/06

09/06

09/06

29/05

09/06

28/06

09/06

08/06

 12:20

 19:30

  9:30

 14:00

 15:10

 10:06

  7:00

 15:00

 14:45

31918

7742

3654

65772

140672

3992

37476

6692

Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent   Terminal 
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170

107

185

221.7

148

M.V- ROYAL GALAXY 

M.T- AN 61 

M.T- CHEMOCEAN LEO 

M.V- VALENCE 

M.T- NORDIC MASA 

6.2

6.5

9.75

10.6

10.1

35893

35900

35913

35919

35920

01/06/25

02/06/25

08/06/25

09/06/25

10/06/25

 19:18

 20:18

 09:00

 22:36

 07:24

STAR SHIPPING

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

PANAMA

GAMBIA

M.ISLAND

ST VIN GRE

PANAMA

RICE
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
SOYABEEN OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
PHOSPHORIC
ACID
  M.Ton

Export

Import

Import

Import

PQA

IRAQ

ARGENTINA

MOROCCO

27000

3196

29973

19120

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

FAP

SSGC

LCT

QICT

EVTL
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M.V- LYRIC HARMONY 

M.V- GLOBAL ORIOLE 

1

2

Ship Name

10-JUN-25

10-JUN-25

 13:00

 15:30

CANOLASEED

STEEL COIL

OCEAN SERVICE

NYK LINE PAKISTA

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

9

5

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- SEASPAN SANTOS  will sail from QT2-II @ 13:00 hrs (SH),(RA)

2 M.T- ASIA INSPIRE  will sail from LCT @ 15:00 hrs (MR)

3 M.V- CLIPPER TYNE  will sail from M/W-II @ 15:30 hrs (SL)

4 M.V- VALENCE  will berth to QICT-V @ 12:00 hrs (RA)

5 M.V- ROYAL GALAXY  will berth to M/W-I @ 15:30 hrs (AN)

6 M.T- NORDIC MASA  will berth to EVTL @ 16:00 hrs (MJ)

7 M.V- LYRIC HARMONY  will berth to PIBT @ 16:00 hrs (SR),(SA)

8 M.T- CHEMOCEAN LEO  will berth to LCT @ 18:00 hrs (SH)

9 M.V- GLOBAL ORIOLE  will berth to M/W-II @ 18:30 hrs (MZ)

10 M.V- SEDRA  will shift from M/W-I to O/ANCH. @ 12:15 hrs (MZ)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7799

9576

1632

3605

3538
39

3566

2131

719

426
687

1002

92

339

369
284

35804

 63140.000

 34227.000

Import

Import

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 05 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1601 TOTAL 1605 WORKING EFGH P5-P9Daily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- XPRESS SALWEEN 359141 QT-2 09-06-2025 915


